OPTICAL FIBER TESTING
INSTRUMENTS AND TOOLS
MINQING TANCOME TECHNOLOGY LTDA
Minqing Tancome Technology, under its trade name FIBRAMÉRICA, is one
of the world’s leading companies dedicated to the design, development,
manufacture, distribution and marketing of advanced optical
connectivity solutions. We work closely with the main players in the
telecommunications market, such as operators, distributors and importers

Optical PowerMeter Module
w
w
w
.fi
b
ram
erica.co
m
Page 7
OTDR Module Wavelengths
(±20nm)
Dynamic
Range(1) (dB)
EDZ (m) (2) ADZ (m) (2)
LOTD5200-SD32 1310/1550 32/30 1 5
LOTD5200-SD35 1310/1550 35/33 1 5
LOTD5200-SD40 1310/1550 40/38 1 5
LOTD5200-SD42 1310/1550 42/40 1 5
LOTD5200-SD45 1310/1550 45/43 1 5
LOTD5200-SS32 1625 32 1 5
LOTD5200-SS35 1625 35 1 5
LOTD5200-SS38 1625 38 1 5
LOTD5200-SS40 1625 40 1 5
LOTD5200-SP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1 5
LOTD5200-ST35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 1 5
LOTD5200-ST40 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1 5
LOTD5200-ST42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/38 1 5
LOTD5200-MD26 850/1300 22/26 1.2 8
LOTD5200-SM32 1310/1550/850/1300 32/30/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
LOTD5200-SM35 1310/1550/850/1300 35/33/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
LOTD5200-SM40 1310/1550/850/1300 40/38/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
Pulse Width
SM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs, 20μs
MM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs
Min. Sampling Resolution 0.05 m

• Batch editing and printing
• Bidirectional traces analysis
• CSV report formats
PC Software
• Wavelength same as the OTDR
• High precision and easy operation
Stabilized Laser Source Module
• Multi-wavelength Calibration
• High Precision and easy Operation
Optical PowerMeter Module
OTDR Module Wavelengths
(±20nm)
Dynamic
Range(1) (dB)
EDZ (m) (2) ADZ (m) (2)
LOTD5100-SD28 1310/1550 28/26 1 5
LOTD5100-SD32 1310/1550 30/32 1 5
LOTD5100-SD35 1310/1550 35/33 1 5
LOTD5100-SD40 1310/1550 40/38 1 5
LOTD5100-SD42 1310/1550 42/40 1 5
LOTD5100-SS26 1625 26 1 5
LOTD5100-SS32 1625 32 1 5
LOTD5100-SS35 1625 35 1 5
LOTD5100-SS38 1625 38 1 5
LOTD5100-SP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1 5
LOTD5100-ST35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 1 5
LOTD5100-ST40 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1 5
LOTD5100-ST42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/38 1 5
LOTD5100-MD26 850/1300 22/26 1.2 8
LOTD5100-SM28 1310/1550/850/1300 28/26/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
LOTD5100-SM35 1310/1550/850/1300 35/33/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
LOTD5100-SM40 1310/1550/850/1300 40/38/22/26 1 (SM) /1.2 (MM) 5 (SM) /8 (MM)
Pulse Width
SM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs, 20μs
MM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs
Min. Sampling